SCIENCE CALENDAR:  http://mccarthyandoakes.weebly.com/science--oakes.html 
	
	1.20.14
	1.21.14
	1.22.14
	1.23.14
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1.24.14

	Online School Lesson to complete today:
	NO SCHOOL
	Day 3  Section 1

Unit 4 Lesson 7
Energy of Convections
	Day 4 Section 2

Unit 4 Lesson 5
Seafloor Spreading
	Day 5 Section 2

Unit 4 Lesson 6 
Plate Tectonics

	NO SCHOOL- Teacher Professional Development Day

	Online School Checkpoint to complete today:
	
	Unit 4 Lesson 7
	Unit 4 Lesson 5
	Unit 4 Lesson 6
	

	Project/ Lab Due:
	
	
	
	
	

	Quiz or Test:
	
	
	
	
	

	Exit Ticket
	
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	



***ROCK CYCLE POSTERS WERE DUE 11/15- THEY ARE NOW PAST DUE!!!
***REMINDER: You only have 3 days of Science in a 7 day cycle. Please do the Science Assignments the day your section attends class and is assigned the OLS Lessons and Lesson Checkpoints.
2nd MARKING PERIOD ENDS JANUARY 23rd!!Day is highlighted blue on calendar

***If you have science questions, please call me at 717-612-4997, kmail me, and feel free to ask questions at office hours 
